
 

 

BIDS RECEIVED 
 

CONTRACT NO. 2016-B-01 
GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE PHYSICAL SUICIDE DETERRENT SYSTEM 

AND WIND RETROFIT (CONTRACT NO. 2016-B-01) 

BID OPENING DATE: Tuesday, July 12, 2016, at 2:00 p.m. 

Bids for Contract No. 2016-B-01 were received in the District Secretary’s Office (DSO) and 
publicly opened in the Board Room, Administration Building, Golden Gate Bridge Toll Plaza, 
San Francisco, CA, on Tuesday, July 12, 2016, at 2:00 p.m. The bids are listed by “Total Bid 
Price” beginning with the apparent low Bidder, as follows: 

  COMPANY TOTAL BID PRICE 
1. Shimmick Construction Company, Inc/ 

Danny's Construction Company, LLC - Joint Venture 
Oakland, CA 

$142,051,868.00 

2. American Bridge Company 
Coraopolis, PA 

$174,420,000.00 

 
The Bids are currently under review by the District. For informational purposes, the contract may 
be awarded to the lowest bidder after the bids are reviewed by staff and attorney and determined 
to be responsive and responsible. However, the awarded bid will also need to be approved by 
Caltrans and the Federal Highway Administration. Staff will then prepare a written report that 
will include a recommendation to present to the Building and Operating Committee for 
consideration. The Committee’s recommendation will be forwarded to the Board of Directors for 
approval. Bidders will be notified of the actual date and location of these meetings, and a staff 
report will be sent by email to all Bidders beforehand. 
 
If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the DSO at (415) 923-2223. 

Click here for the “Schedule of Prices” for all Bidders. 

Click here for a “List of Subcontractors” for all Bidders. 

 

https://goldengate.org/assets/1/6/2016-b-1-received-prices.pdf
https://goldengate.org/assets/1/6/2016-b-1-received-subcontractors.pdf

